
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

67 

231 

10 

19 

15 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Tamo TOODO 

Prants PALS 

Lucas LAUSING 

Teet VARE 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 

Entrant 

Joensuun UA 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

SpeedCar Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.912 

3:18.891 

3:20.007 

3:20.381 

3:22.272 

Diff 

1.979 

3.095 

3.469 

5.360 

4th Last Tm 

47.992 

51.145 

51.482 

49.184 

50.807 

3rd Last Tm 

47.305 

47.002 

47.201 

47.805 

50.510 

2nd Last Tm 

47.246 

47.245 

47.258 

47.351 

47.315 

Last Tm 

49.728 

48.802 

48.661 

50.875 

47.741 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:31 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

01/07/2023 11:15 


